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E. Bush

Lake Rd.

for the period of January 15 - January 21

Area Burglary Theft
Auto 
Theft Assault

Property 
Damage

1
2
3
4
5

MOA
TOTAL

0
0
1
0
0
0
1
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*Mall of America (MOA) is designated by the star in area 1.


